VESDA PIPE FITTINGS
Reliable smoke detection systems are dependent on a network of specialty
piping that constantly and efficiently carry air samples from protected zones to
highly sensitive detectors.
VESDA Pipe and Fittings are part of an integrated system manufactured
from specialty plastics designed for use with most aspirating smoke detection
systems, the VESDA system in particular.
The Concept

a comprehensive range of fittings, capillary tube, a variety of
sample point configurations, and sampling point labels.
Pipe Fittings Ordering Information
Part Numbers for System Components
1 E700-CSC Capillary Sampling Connector for Capillary tubes
2 E700-CT Capillary tube 5.2mm ID 8mm OD per metre
3 E700-EC End Cap
4 E700-LB Large Radius bend (150mm)
5 E700-PC Pipe Clip single point fix
6 E700-PJ Pipe junction fitting
7 E700-SB Small Radius bend (90mm)
8 E700-SP Sampling point for Capillary tube end
9 E700-SP-DCL Sampling point decal (200 per roll)
10 E700-SPLG Sampling point label GREY
11 E700-SPLR Sampling point label RED
12 E700-T Pipe 25mm Tee Junction
13 E700-TA Trunk Adaptor for capillary tubes
14 PIP-015 Flush Sampling Point - Head Only
15 059-001 Flush Sampling Point - Kit
16 VSP-610 Tamper Proof Sampling Point 25/27mm
17 VSP-620-02 Tamper Proof Sampling Point 8mm Cap